
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-18342
Hot Works
Permit

Dematic Pty
Ltd

general works
site
/ Wodonga
Abattoir

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
3/04/2025

2:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18342
Hot Works
Permit

Dematic Pty
Ltd Dematic

/ Wodonga
Abattoir

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
3/04/2025

2:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18045
Excavation
Permit

Wilvie
Plumbing general works

site
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
31/03/2025

3:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18243
Hot Works
Permit

Dematic Pty
Ltd

general works
site
/ Wodonga
Abattoir

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
2/04/2025

3:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18243
Hot Works
Permit

Dematic Pty
Ltd Dematic

/ Wodonga
Abattoir

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
2/04/2025

3:00 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18309
Hot Works
Permit

KDEC general works
site
/ new layout

(No Nominated
Rep)

1:48 PM
3/04/2025

3:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18144
Working at
Height Permit

Askin
Performance
Panels

MHN Pallet
Freezer
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18144
Working at
Height Permit

Askin
Performance
Panels

general works
site
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18144
Working at
Height Permit

Askin
Performance
Panels Goods area

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18144
Working at
Height Permit

Askin
Performance
Panels pallatizer

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18144
Working at

Askin
Performance

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress
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Height Permit Panels substation area
/

PER-18078
Working at
Height Permit

Dematic Pty
Ltd general works

site
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

PER-18078
Working at
Height Permit

Dematic Pty
Ltd Goods area

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
31/03/2025

4:30 PM
5/04/2025

In Progress

Hot Works
Permit

Wilvie
Plumbing

general works
site
/ Wodonga
Abattoir

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
4/04/2025

3:00 PM
4/04/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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